BISFed 2018 Ise Boccia Regional Open
(IND) — Official Results Book



NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

NPC Entries by Event Players

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P- Men Women Total
BC1l2 BC3 BC4

AUS Australia 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
HKG Hong Kong 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 5 5 10
JPN Japan 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 9 1 10
KOR South Korea 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2
MAS Malaysia 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
NZL New Zealand 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SIN Singapore 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
TPE Republic of 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

China(Taiwan)

Total: 8 5 10 15 7 0 0 0 28 9 37

Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1  BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 BC4 Individual BC4

P-BC3 Pairs BC3 P-BC4 Pairs BC4 T-BC12 Team BC1/BC2



NPC

AUS Australia

HKG Hong
Kong

JPN Japan

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Sport No. Name Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

Class
BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

BCl2 BC3 BC4

BC3 302 Daniel M 7
Michel

BC3 304 Spencer M 20
Cotie

BC1 104 Kam Chau M 93
Chan

BC1 101 MeiYee F 11
Leung

BC2 205 John Loung M 30

BC2 203 HiulLam F 15
Yeung

BC2 204 HoiYing F 21
Karen Kwok

BC3 301 YuenKeiHo F 6

BC3 309 Tak Wah M 66
Tse

BC4 403 WaiYan F 14
Vivian Lau

BC4 402 Kwan Hang M 8
Wong

BC4 401 Yuk Wing M 3
Leung

BC1 102 Takumi M 20
Nakamura

BC2 201 Hidetaka M 8
Sugimura

BC2 202 Takayuki M 14
Hirose

BC2 208 Fumiko F 55
Ebisawa

BC3 303 Kazuki M 8

Takahashi



NPC

KOR South
Korea

MAS Malaysia

NZL New
Zealand

SIN
Singapore

TPE Republic
of
China(Taiwan)

Sport
Class

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3
BC4

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC2

BC3

No.

310

313

406

404

405

314

407

103

206

207

209

312

311

305

306

105

210

316

Name

Keisuke
Kawamoto

Takuma
EGAWA

Nobuyuki
Takada

Shun Esaki

Wataru
Furumitsu

CHULIN SHIN
MYEONGI JO

CHIN KIT
LEAN

CHEE
HOONG LEE

MOHAMMAD
SYAFIQ BIN
MOHD NOH

Jeremy
Morriss

Greig
Jackson

Yu Fei Faye
Lim

Sze Ning
Toh

Nurulasyigah
Mohammad
Taha

Yong-Cheng
Syu

Cheng-Hong
Yang

Zong-Sian
Jian

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl12 BC3 BC4

76
204
81
77
78
203
201
46
43
45
201
202
115
29
37
201
202
201



NPC

Sport
Class

BC3

BC3

No.

307

308

Name

Min-Che
Chen

Tzu-Wei
Chang

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl12 BC3 BC4

52

56



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 22:27

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: JUn Kato
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Yong-Cheng Syu TPE 104 Kam Chau Chan HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:14

Referee: Ayako Kobayashi
Liner: Tadashi Matsuda
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Yong-Cheng Syu TPE 103 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 3k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:00

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Shohi Kobayashi
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Yong-Cheng Syu TPE 102 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:59

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Yuka Hori
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Yong-Cheng Syu TPE 101 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
1 E-4 0
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:59

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: Shinji Wakamatsu
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 Kam Chau Chan HKG 103 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Eiji Fujita
Liner: Yukari Noma
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 Kam Chau Chan HKG 102 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 Kam Chau Chan HKG 101 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

Referee: Ayako Kobayashi
Liner: maiko kitamura
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
103 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS 102 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Hideyuki Fukawa
Liner: Jun Kato
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
103 CHIN KIT LEAN MAS 101 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

102

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:14

Hitomi Takesue

Kotaro Ishibashi

3

Name NPC No. Name
Takumi Nakamura JPN 101 Mei Yee Leung
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
6 E-4 0
7* Total 5

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 102 - Takumi Nakamura 4 4 0 26 11 15
2 101 - Mei Yee Leung 4 3 1 29 10 19
3 103 - CHIN KIT LEAN 4 2 2 9 14 -5
4 104 - Kam Chau Chan 4 1 3 9 17 -8

5 105 - Yong-Cheng Syu 4 0 4 4 25 -21



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC1



Rank

Name

102 - Takumi Nakamura
101 - Mei Yee Leung
103 - CHIN KIT LEAN
104 - Kam Chau Chan

105 - Yong-Cheng Syu

FINAL RANKING
Individual BC1

NPC Code
JPN

HKG

MAS

HKG

TPE

NPC Name
Japan

Hong Kong
Malaysia
Hong Kong

Republic of China(Taiwan)



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Shuhazam Bin Samsudin
Liner: Yukari Noma
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Jeremy Morriss NZL 208 Fumiko Ebisawa JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:46

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: hiroki minamino
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Jeremy Morriss NZL 205 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

Referee: Shuhazam Bin Samsudin
Liner: Noboru Miyasaka Chiaki Ohnishi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Jeremy Morriss NZL 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Yukari Noma
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Jeremy Morriss NZL 201 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
2 Total 11%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Kosuke Yahagi
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Fumiko Ebisawa JPN 205 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Misako Murata
Liner: chiaki ohnishi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Fumiko Ebisawa JPN 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Kosuke Yahagi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Fumiko Ebisawa JPN 201 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

205

Score

Note:

Name

John Loung

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Kaori Yamamoto

hiroki minamano

1
NPC No. Name
HKG 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
WINNER

Ends Score

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Kumi Komine
Liner: hirito baba
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 John Loung HKG 201 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 11%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee

Liner:

Court:

No.

204

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:46

: Shuhazam Bin Samsudin
Ayane Nakamura
5
Name NPC No.
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 201
Ends
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
0 Total

Name

Hidetaka Sugimura

WINNER
Score
2
2
1
2
7*

NPC

JPN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:
Liner:

Court:

No. Name

210 Cheng-Hong Yang

Score
0
1
0
0
1
Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

Taichi Suga
Masataka Kataoka

6

NPC No. Name

TPE 207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH

WINNER
Ends Score

E-1 3

E-2 0

E-3 6

E-4 2

Total 11*

NPC

MAS

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 00:42

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Kotaro Ishibashi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Cheng-Hong Yang TPE 206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

210

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

Shuhazam Bin Samsudin

Noboru Miyasaka

3

NPC

Cheng-Hong Yang TPE

Ends
E-1
E-2

E-3

Total

No.

203

Name

Hiu Lam Yeung

WINNER
Score
5
2
2
2
11*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Kosuke Yahagi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 Cheng-Hong Yang TPE 202 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Taichi Suga
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Hideyuki Fukawa
Liner: Yukari Noma
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 203 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 1
5* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Shinji Wakamatsu
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 202 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

206

Score

Note:

Name

CHEE HOONG LEE

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

Ends

Taeko Kawasaki

Jun Kato

5

NPC

MAS

E-1
E-2

E-3

Total

No.

203

Name

Hiu Lam Yeung

WINNER
Score
4
0
1
0
5*

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

Referee: Eiji Fujita
Liner: Saki lwama
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 CHEE HOONG LEE MAS 202 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:46

Referee: Taichi Suga
Liner: chiaki ohnishi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 202 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
6 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:05

Referee: Shuhazam Bin Samsudin
Liner: Shinji Wakamatsu
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:05

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Satsuki Yamashita
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Takayuki Hirose JPN 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: Jun Kato
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Takayuki Hirose JPN 207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
5 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
13* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:19

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
201 Hidetaka Sugimura
WINNER
Score Ends
0
1
2
0
1
3*
Note:

Pamela Johnston

Kosuke Yahagi
4
NPC No.
JPN 204
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Tie-Break
Total

Name

Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

Score

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 201 - Hidetaka Sugimura 4 4 0 36 3 33
2 204 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok 4 3 1 29 9 20
3 205 - John Loung 4 2 2 14 24 -10
4 208 - Fumiko Ebisawa 4 1 3 9 28 -19

5 209 - Jeremy Morriss 4 0 4 4 28 -24



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2

Group B MAT CHES
Rk Name Play Won
1 202 - Takayuki Hirose 4 3

2 207 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH 4 3

3 203 - Hiu Lam Yeung 4 2

4 206 - CHEE HOONG LEE 4 2

5 210 - Cheng-Hong Yang 4 0

Lost

Agst

POINTS
For

26 13
25 13
26 14
27 14
1 51

Diff

13

12

12

13

-50



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC2

1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side

201 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 7*—2 207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH

202  Takayuki Hirose JPN 2— 5% 204 HoiYing Karen Kwok
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side

202  Takayuki Hirose JPN 13*—1 207 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH

Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side

201 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN F*—3 204 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok

NPC

MAS

HKG

NPC

MAS

NPC

HKG



Rank

10

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Name NPC Code
201 - Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
204 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
202 - Takayuki Hirose JPN
207 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
203 - Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
205 - John Loung HKG
206 - CHEE HOONG LEE MAS
208 - Fumiko Ebisawa JPN
209 - Jeremy Morriss NZL
210 - Cheng-Hong Yang TPE

NPC Name
Japan

Hong Kong
Japan
Malaysia
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Malaysia
Japan

New Zealand

Republic of China(Taiwan)



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Noboru Miyasaka Chiaki Ohnishi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Yu Fei Faye Lim SIN 310 Keisuke Kawamoto JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: Yukari Noma
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Yu Fei Faye Lim SIN 301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

310

Score

Note:

Name

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A

Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Misako Watanabe
Kosuke Yahagi

4

NPC No.

Keisuke Kawamoto JPN 301

Ends
E-1
E-2

E-3

Total

Name

Yuen Kei Ho

WINNER

Score

3k

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: hiroto baba
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Zong-Sian Jian TPE 309 Tak Wah Tse HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:02

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Noboru Miyasaka Ohnichi Chiaki
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Zong-Sian Jian TPE 302 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Taeko Kawasaki
Liner: hiroki minamino
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Tak Wah Tse HKG 302 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Jun Kato
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Greig Jackson NZL 308 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:02

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Kosuke Yahagi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Greig Jackson NZL 303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Shinji wakamatsu
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total g%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No. Name

314 CHULIN SHIN

Score
1
0
2
0
3

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

Chikako Okada

Saki lwama
6
NPC No. Name
KOR 306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 4%

NPC

SIN

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:01

Referee: Ayako Kobayashi
Liner: Jun Kato
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 CHULIN SHIN KOR 304 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: Yukari Noma
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 304 Spencer Cotie AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
5 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Yukari Noma
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Takuma EGAWA JPN 307 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:01

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Masataka Kataoka
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Takuma EGAWA JPN 305 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Noboru Miyasaka
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 Min-Che Chen TPE 305 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:33

Referee: Pamela Johnston
Liner: Kosuke Yahagi
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 316 Zong-Sian Jian TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
o* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:33

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: chiaki ohnishi
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 313 Takuma EGAWA JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 23:29

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Yuuka Murayama
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Daniel Michel AUS 303 Kazuki Takahashi JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:33

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: Shinji Wakamatsu
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Greig Jackson NZL 305 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
3% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:04

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Saki lwama
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:05

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: Hiroshi Watanabe
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Daniel Michel AUS 312 Greig Jackson NZL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
11%* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:21

Referee: Po Lin, Pauline Tsang
Liner: kitamura naoto
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 312 Greig Jackson NZL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:21

Referee: Tien Lin
Liner: Miyasaka Noboru
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Daniel Michel AUS 301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk

1

2

3

Name
301 - Yuen Kei Ho
311 - Yu Fei Faye Lim

310 - Keisuke Kawamoto

Individual BC3
MAT CHES
Play Won
2 2
2 1
2 0

Lost

POINTS

For

Agst

Diff



Group B

Rk Name

1 302 - Daniel Michel
2 316 - Zong-Sian Jian
3 309 - Tak Wah Tse

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3

MATCHES

Play

Won

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
13 3

8 5

1 14

Diff

10

-13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 312 - Greig Jackson 2 1 1 13 6 7
2 303 - Kazuki Takahashi 2 1 1 9 10 -1

3 308 - Tzu-Wei Chang 2 1 1 6 12 -6



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group D MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 306 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha 2 2 0 11 4 7
2 304 - Spencer Cotie 2 1 1 6 11 -5

3 314 - CHULIN SHIN 2 0 2 7 9 -2



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group E MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 313 - Takuma EGAWA 2 2 0 11 4 7
2 305 - Sze Ning Toh 2 1 1 8 5 3

3 307 - Min-Che Chen 2 0 2 4 14 -10



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
301  YuenKeiHo HKG 9% — 0 316  Zong-Sian Jian
306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 7*—0 313  Takuma EGAWA
302 Daniel Michel AUS 6*—1 303 Kazuki Takahashi
312 Greig Jackson NZL F*F—2 305 Sze Ning Toh
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
301 Yuen Kei Ho HKG 7*—3 306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha
302 Daniel Michel AUS 11*— 0 312 Greig Jackson
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
306 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 5% — 3 312 Greig Jackson
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side
302 Daniel Michel AUS 4 — 5% 301 Yuen Kei Ho

NPC
TPE
JPN
JPN

SIN

NPC
SIN

NZL

NPC

NZL

NPC

HKG



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 301 - Yuen Kei Ho HKG Hong Kong
2 302 - Daniel Michel AUS Australia
3 306 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN Singapore
4 312 - Greig Jackson NZL New Zealand
5 305 - Sze Ning Toh SIN Singapore
6 303 - Kazuki Takahashi JPN Japan
7 313 - Takuma EGAWA JPN Japan
8 316 - Zong-Sian Jian TPE Republic of China(Taiwan)
9 311 - Yu Fei Faye Lim SIN Singapore
10 304 - Spencer Cotie AUS Australia
11 308 - Tzu-Wei Chang TPE Republic of China(Taiwan)
12 314 - CHULIN SHIN KOR South Korea
13 310 - Keisuke Kawamoto JPN Japan
14 307 - Min-Che Chen TPE Republic of China(Taiwan)

15 309 - Tak Wah Tse HKG Hong Kong



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 16:21

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner: Masataka Kataoka
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 MYEONGI JO KOR 404 Shun Esaki JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 1
0 Tie-Break 1
5 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:15

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: Jun Kato
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 MYEONGI JO KOR 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

Referee: Kaori Yamamoto
Liner: Shinji Wakamatsu
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 Shun Esaki JPN 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total g
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:15

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Hiroki Minamino
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 Nobuyuki Takada JPN 405 Wataru Furumitsu JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 16:21

Referee: Ayako Kobayashi
Liner: Shinji Wakamatsu
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 Nobuyuki Takada JPN 403 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: Sachiho Ishizumi
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 Nobuyuki Takada JPN 402 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

Referee: Taichi Suga
Liner: Kodai Aoyama
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
405 Wataru Furumitsu JPN 403 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 16:21

Referee: Hitomi Takesue
Liner: Jun Kato
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
405 Wataru Furumitsu JPN 402 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 2
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

403

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:15

Rika Hamano

Kosuke Yahagi
4
Name NPC No. Name
Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG 402 Kwan Hang Wong
WINNER
Ends Score

1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 1

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Rika Hamano
Liner: hiroki minamino
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 402 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 08:57

Referee: Misako Watanabe
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG 404 Shun Esaki JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
8% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:14

Referee: Chikako Okada
Liner: Hiromi Uchiyama
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 404 Shun Esaki JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

403

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:13

Kaori Yamamoto

Kosuke Yahagi

4

Name NPC No. Name
Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG 402 Kwan Hang Wong
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1

NPC

HKG

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 401 - Yuk Wing Leung
2 404 - Shun Esaki

3 407 - MYEONGI JO

Individual BC4

MAT CHES

Play Won Lost
2 2 0

2 1 1

2 0 2

POINTS

For Agst
20 2

6 13

6 17

Diff

18

-11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group B MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 403 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau 3 3 0 18 4 14
2 402 - Kwan Hang Wong 3 1 2 14 11 3
3 405 - Wataru Furumitsu 3 1 2 15 16 -1

4 406 - Nobuyuki Takada 3 1 2 6 22 -16



1/2 Final
BIB Side
401 Yuk Wing Leung

403 Wai Yan Vivian Lau

3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

401 Yuk Wing Leung

Final
BIB Side

403 Wai Yan Vivian Lau

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG 3— 3* 402 Kwan Hang Wong
HKG 8t —1 404 Shun Esaki
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG 4% — 1 404 Shun Esaki
NPC Result BIB Side

HKG F—1 402 Kwan Hang Wong

NPC
HKG

JPN

NPC

JPN

NPC

HKG



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4
Rank Name NPC Code
1 403 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
2 402 - Kwan Hang Wong HKG
3 401 - Yuk Wing Leung HKG
4 404 - Shun Esaki JPN
5 407 - MYEONGI JO KOR
6 405 - Wataru Furumitsu JPN

7 406 - Nobuyuki Takada JPN

NPC Name
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Japan

South Korea
Japan

Japan



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

17 Mar 2018

17 Mar 2018

17 Mar 2018

17 Mar 2018

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

Wai Yan Vivian Lau
Kwan Hang Wong
Yuk Wing Leung
Hidetaka Sugimura
Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
Takayuki Hirose
Takumi Nakamura
Mei Yee Leung

CHIN KIT LEAN

Yuen Kei Ho

Daniel Michel

Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha

NPC Code

HKG
HKG
HKG
JPN

HKG
JPN

JPN

HKG
MAS
HKG
AUS

SIN



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 HKG 2 3 1 6 3
2 JPN 2 1 3 2
3 AUS 1 1 1
4 MAS 1 1 1
5 SIN 1 1 1

Total: 4 4 4 12



	BISFed 2018 Ise Boccia Regional Open (IND) — Official Results Book
	NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC
	ENTRY LIST BY NPC
	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 22:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:14

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:59

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:59

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:14

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC1

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC1

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC1

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 00:42

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 17:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:13

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:05

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:05

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:20

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:19

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC2

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:01

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:02

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group B
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group C
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group C
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:02

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group C
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group D
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group D
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:01

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group D
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group E
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 15:10

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group E
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:01

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group E
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:00

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:33

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:33

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 23:29

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:33

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 10:04

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 11:05

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:21

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 14:21

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC3

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 16:21

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group A
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:15

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group A
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:15

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 16:21

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group B
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group B
	Sun 18 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 16:21

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group B
	Sat 17 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:15

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 09:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 08:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 13:14

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Final
	Mon 19 Mar 2018 Start Time 12:13

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC4

	MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
	MEDAL STANDINGS


